
Business Name Contact Name Address City State zip Phone E-Mail

A & N Garage Doors, Inc. Richard E. Harker Sr. P.O. Box 9449 Fort Mohave AZ 86427 763-5141 aandn@frontiernet.net

Academy of building industries Jean Thomas 1547 E Lipan Fort Mohave AZ 86426 929-788-2601

Action One Plumbing Bill Gedney, Dorie P. O. Box 10199 Fort Mohave AZ 86427 928-788-1895 actiononeplumbing@yahoo.com

Apple Construction Chris Brown, Kim 4310 Hwy 95 "D" Fort Mohave AZ 86426 758-7777 bhcapple@yahoo.com  bhcchris15@yahoo.co

Aquatic Pools & Landscaping, LLC Denise Ronnow, Bo Kort 4300 HWY 95 Fort Mohave AZ 86426 928-704-7665 aquaticpoolsandlandscape@yahoo.com

Argo Service Contractor Alan Olivas 2201 bella Vista Drive Fort Mohave AZ 86426 928-575-7000 alan4009@gmail.com

Arizona West Plumbing George Tollman 1660 Lakeside Dr. Ste 390 Bullhead City AZ 86442 928-763-3084 georgetollman751@msn.com

Banker Insulation Brandon Wilcox 3780 Sunshine Dr. Kingman AZ 86409 928-681-5616 bwilcox@bankerinsulation.com

Baron Services Matt Hanrahan 5025 Lakewood Rd. Fort Mohave AZ 86426 758-5499 mhanrahan@baronservices.us

Branson Sash & Door Daniel, Jeremy Derrick 2935 Friendly Place Bullhead City AZ 86442 758-3810 bransondoor@yahoo.com

Brookfield Residential Construction Craig Neubaur 2716 Discovery Road Bullhead City AZ 86442 928-704-0525 craign@brookfieldcommunities.com

Bug Emergency David Moreno P.O. Box 21687 Bullhead City AZ 86442 928-444-4158 david@bugemergency.com

Bullhead City Insurance Center Cathern Lopez-Rajaniemi PO Box 8638 Fort Mohave AZ 86427 928- 768-4211 bhcins@yahoo.com

Bullhead Solar, Inc. Bobby Laster 1604 Country Club Way Bullhead City AZ 86442 928-704-6202 bobby@bullheadsolar.com

Burright Construction Pat Burright P.O. Box 2116 Bullhead City AZ 86430 928-768-3800 burrightcon@frontiernet.net

Caponetto, John Secretary P. O. Box 8974 Fort Mohave AZ 86427 928-768-3798 ssh@frontiernet.net

Cemex Construction Materials South Tonja Frederickson PO Box 1585 Bullhead City AZ 86429 928-763-1022 tonja.frederickson@cemex.com

Coit of Mohave County (1)Rich lettman, (2)Keith Parker 748 Gemstone Ave #2 Bullhead City AZ 86442 (1&2)704-9100 keith.parker@tristateresto.com

Connella Electric, Inc. Darryl Connella 5147 Huntington Rd. Bullhead City AZ 86426 928-768-3532 connellaelectric@yahoo.com

ERA  Tech Rod Jones P.O. Box 475 Dolan Springs AZ 86441 928-767-3999 mohavegun@inbox.com

Farm Bureau Financial Services Gregg Eidsness, Rachel, Terry 2071 Hwy 95, Ste. A Bullhead City AZ 86442 928-763-8464 gregg.eidsness@fbfs.com

Golden Vertex Corp. (1)John Masterson   
(2)L.J.Bardswich 2440 Adobe Rd, Ste 101 Bullhead City AZ 86442 928-763-6251 john@northernvertex.com   

joebardswich@hotmail.com

Havasu Aqua Systems Tin Van Uranken 3031 Crater Drive LHC AZ 86404 928-482-8906 havasuaqua@suddenlink.net
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Hound Dog Excavating, Inc. Dean Swigert, Marsha P.O. Box 5040 Mohave Valley AZ 86446 928-788-3800 houndx@hotmail.com

Kitchen Bath & Beyond Glen Rajaniemi P.O. Box 8638 Fort Mohave AZ 86427 788-1000 mvh_az@yahoo.com

Laura Harrison Laura 3732 Branding Iron Drive Bullhead City AZ 86442 928-758-4959

Maas Construction Randy Maas, Lisa, Mike, Angela 5826 S Hwy 95, Ste. 1 Fort Mohave AZ 86426 928-768-9108 randy@maasconstruction.com 
 angela@maasconstruction.com

Malibu Pacific General Contractor Gary Arfons 4140 Lynn Dr Ste 106 Fort Mohave AZ 86426 928-758-6767 gary@malibupacific.com

McCormick Construction Co. Brett Norman(Sup) Andre Roen
(gen mgr), Nancy Travaglio

P.O. Box 545 Bullhead City AZ 86430 928-763-2272 mccbret@frontiernet.net       
mccnancyt@aol.com

Merrill Contracting Scott Merrill PO Box 722 Bullhead City AZ 86430 234-8130 scott@merrillaz.com

Mohave Electric Cooperative Steve Bouman P.O. Box 1045 Bullhead City AZ 86430 928-758-0539 energysavings@mohaveelectric.com

Mohave Solar Danny Stifle, Allen 1849 W. Acoma Blvd #110 LHC AZ 86404 928-680-0040 mohavesolar@msn.com

Mountain View Homes Glen Rajaniemi P.O. Box 8638 Fort Mohave AZ 86427 928-768-7253 mvh_az@yahoo.com

Needles Glass & Mirror, Inc. Mike Smith, President 900 West Broadway Needles CA 92363 760-326-5224 Needlesglass@frontier.com

Performance Graphics Christine Harmon 4140 Lynn Dr, #107 Fort Mohave AZ 86426 928-763-6860 christine@pgxpressaz.com

Pioneer Title Denise Goodmiller 2340 HWY 95 Bullhead City AZ 86442 928-763-3111 denise.goodmiller@pioneertitleagency.com

Precise Builders, Inc. Pete Everett 4825 HWY 95 #2-242 Fort Mohave AZ 86426 928-704-6066 peverett@precisebuildersinc.com

Pueblo Concepts LLC Larry D. Adams 2007 Hwy 95 Bullhead City AZ 86442 758-3997 puebloco@citlink.net

Pueblo Construction Inc. Larry D. Adams 2007 Hwy 95 Bullhead City AZ 86442 758-3997 puebloco@citlink.net

R.T. Kreidel LLC R. Terry Kreidel 7975 Green Valley Rd. Mohave Valley AZ 86440 768-2420 rtkreidelllc@yahoo.com

Ramsey Homes Inc. Steve & Russ Ramsey 3936 Frontage Rd. Bullhead City AZ 86442 928-758-8893 ramseyhomes@citlink.net

Redmond Construction Butch Redmond 7146 S.Calle Del Media Mohave Valley AZ 86440 928-768-9518 office@redmond-az.com

Reinke Heating & Air Conditioning Inc Mark & Kurt Reinke 5273 Lakewood Rd. Bullhead City AZ 86426 928-768-8500 reinkeair@npgcable.com

River Valley Air Conditioning Inc Kelly Kramer 221 F St Needles CA 92363 760-326-3020 kelly@rvacinc.com

RKB Construction Richard Bastyr 976 Chruch Street Bullhead City AZ 86442 928-201-8051 rkb_construction@hotmail.com

Robinson Electric Co. Inc Robert Robinson P.O. Box 30389 Laughlin NV 89028 702-299-0043 Robinsonelectriccompany@yahoo.com

S & S Concrete Michael Stone P.O. Box 23283 Bullhead City AZ 86439 928-754-1999 michaelstone2005@yahoo.com

Shane Barnes Construction Shane Barnes 6397 Ellery Mohave Valley AZ 86440 928-201-8393 lsbroofing@frontier.com
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Shilling Construction Clifford Shilling, Terry 10325 Barrackman Mohave Valley AZ 86440 928-768-7688 shillingoffice@frontier.com

Southwest Gas Corp Becky Berger P.O. Box 22374 Bullhead City AZ 86439 928-763-5324 becky.berger@swgas.com 
shane.thacker@swgas.com

Sunquest Solar, LLC Doug Odum, Marty Wolford 1143 Interstate Pl, Ste 1 Bullhead City AZ 86442 928-758-7779 doug@sqsolar.net           
        marty@sqsolar.net

Tri-State Building Materials, Inc. D. Michael Paul, Mark Rickets,
Craig Watson

4515 HWY 95 Bullhead City AZ 86426 928-763-1467 x
126

dmpaul@tri-state-ace.com   mrickets@tri-state-
ace.com

Warren Security Services Barbara Wiedenhoft 591 Stahlman Dr Bullhead City AZ 86442 928-542-3401 warrenonlythebestwilldo@yahoo.com




